
Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Bates (ybates@bcps.org) 119 Wednesdays; By Appointment In Person and Virtual

Carey (jwong2@bcps.org) 226 Tuesday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Flanagan (rflanagan@bcps.org) 110 Wednesday; 2:10 PM-3:10 PM In Person and Virtual

Griffin (ngriffin@bcps.org) Ms. Griffin’s Office Wednesday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

Johnson, T (tjohnson29@bcps.org) 232 Wednesday; 2:10 PM-3:00 PM In Person

McLaughlin (bmclaughlin@bcps.org) 233 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

Stevens (mstevens@bcps.org) 116 Tues, Weds, and Thurs; 2:20 PM-2:50 PM In Person

Terry (jterry3@bcps.org) 225 Wednesday; 2:10 PM- 3:10 PM In Person and Virtual

Toomer (ctoomer2@bcps.org) 229 Thursday; 4:00 PM-5:00 PM Virtual (link on Schoology)

Washington (rwashington@bcps.org) 114 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person

West (lwest@bcps.org) 227 Thursday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person

Wise (jwise@bcps.org) 228 Wednesday; 2:15 PM-3:00 PM In Person and VIrtual

Coach Class Schedule SY 23-24
ENGLISH

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Arroyo (carroyo@bcps.org) 234 Thursday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Arthur (jarthur2@bcps.org) 236 Thursday; 2:10 PM- 3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Bernstein (lbernstein2@bcps.org) Library Wednesday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

Billingsley (sbillingsley@bcps.org) 235 Wednesday; 2:15 PM-3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

Bluestein (tbluestein@bcps.org) 239 Tues & Thurs; By Appointment In Person and Virtual

Connor (jconnor@bcps.org) 241 Tues & Thurs; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person

Giove (jgiove@bcps.org) 242 Tues & Thurs; By Appointment In Person

Qualls (aqualls@bcps.org) 240 Wednesday; 2:10 PM-3:10 PM In Person

Sierakowski (jsierakowski2@bcps.org) 238 Tues-Fri; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person

Wright, T. (twright6@bcps.org) 243 Thursday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

SOCIAL STUDIES



MATHEMATICS

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Anderson, A. (aanderson8@bcps.org) 214 Tues (Alg 1) & Weds (Alg 2); 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person

Ashton (kashton@bcps.org) 212 Tues & Thurs; 2:15 PM-2:45 PM In Person

Bhattacharya (mbhattacharya@bcps.org) 213 Tues & Weds; 2:15 PM- 3:00 PM In Person

Depkin (edepkin@bcps.org 115 Wednesday; 2:10 PM-3:10 PM In Person

Jones, Y. (yjones2@bcps.org) 216
Wednesday; 2:10 PM-3:10 PM (In Person)

(Virtual By Appointment) In Person and Virtual

Klawonn (lklawonn@bcps.org) 245 Tues & Weds; 2:15 PM-3:15 PM In Person

Murdock (mmurdock@bcps.org) 211 Tuesday; 2:30 PM- 3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

Sellers (lsellers@bcps.org) 210 Tuesday; 2:15 PM-2:45 PM In Person

Wilson (dwilson16@bcps.org) 215
Wednesday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM (In Person)

5:30 PM- 6:30 PM (Virtual) In Person and Virtual

SCIENCE

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Bruton (cbruton@bcps.org) 207 Wednesday; 2:15 PM-3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

English (kenglish@bcps.org) GYM/Cafeteria Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person

Johnson, M. (mjohnson38@bcps.org) 102 Tuesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Khalif (rkhalif@bcps.org) 105 Thursday; 2:25 PM- 3:30 PM In Person

Rasheed (grasheed@bcps.org) 205 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 2:45 PM In Person

Raymond (lraymond@bcps.org) 104 Tues. & Thurs.; 2:20 PM- 3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

Scott (sscott9@bcps.org) 208 Wednesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Sone Kome (nsonekome@bcps.org) 106 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 3:00 PM In Person

Wright, S. (swright10@bcps.org) 103 Wednesday; 2:10 PM- 3:10 PM In Person

FALS

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Kuznear (kkuznear@bcps.org) 120 Tuesday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person



WORLD LANGUAGE

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Elder (selder2@bcps.org) 201 Tues-Fri; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM in Person

Hughes (dhughes@bcps.org) 209 Wednesday; 2:15 PM-3:15 PM In Person

Madgar (mmadgar@bcps.org) 202 Wednesday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person

Tuekam (btuekam@bcps.org) 203 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

ART/FINE ARTS

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Chandler (gchandler@bcps.org) 101 Wednesday; 2:45 PM-3:30 PM In Person

Doscher (tdoscher@bcps.org) 100 Friday; 2:15 PM- 3:00 PM In Person

Hirsch (shirsch2@bcps.org) 118 Thursday; 2:15 PM-2:45 PM In Person and Virtual

Jacobs (mjacobs2@bcps.org) 111 Tuesday; 2:15 PM- 2:45 PM In Person and Virtual

Thornton (jthornton@bcps.org)
108- Photography

113- Art
Tues., Weds., Thurs.; By Appointment In Person

Wene (wwene@bcps.org)
107-Ceramics

 118-Multimedia Wednesday; 2:15 PM- 3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/ HEALTH

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Gress (egress@bcps.org) GYM Wednesday; 2:30 PM- 3:15 PM In Person

Henoch (jhenoch@bcps.org) 117 Weds & Thurs; 2:20 PM- 3:20 PM In Person and Virtual

Howard (ahoward@bcps.org) GYM Wednesday; 2:30 PM- 3:15 PM In Person and Virtual

Sam (jsam@bcps.org) GYM Wednesday; 2:30 PM- 3:10 PM In Person

Zeiler (szeiler@bcps.org) 114 Wednesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual



CTE

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Antoine (cantoine@bcps.org) 121 Tues-Fri; By Appointment Virtual

Allen (kallen@bcps.org) 245 Tuesdays; 2:15 PM-3:00 PM In Person

Ayers (fayers@bcps.org) 217 Tuesday; 2:15 PM-3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

Ayi (rayi@bcps.org) 220 Tues & Fri; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Ellerbee (sellerbee@bcps.org) 223 Thursday; 2:30 PM- 3:30 PM In Person

Etheridge (wetheridge@bcps.org) 224 Thursday; 2:10 PM- 3:00 PM In Person and Virtual

Hawkins (ahawkins5@bcps.org) 223 Tues & Weds; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Pemberton (jpemberton@bcps.org) 200 Wednesday; By Appointment Check AHP Schoology Page

Petteway (kpetteway@bcps.org) Virtual Wednesday; By Appointment  Check AHP Schoology Page

Press (lpress@bcps.org) 218 Thursday; 2:15 PM-3:15 PM In Person (By Appointment)

Roberts (croberts9@bcps.org) 221 Wednesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM Check AHP Schoology Page

Sirolli (ksirolli@bcps.org) 230 Wednesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

Smith, C. (csmith67@bcps.org) 219 Tues & Weds; 2:30 PM-3:00 PM In Person

Thompson, E.  (ethompson2@bcps.org) 222 Tuesday; 2:30 PM-3:30 PM In Person and Virtual

NJROTC

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Watts (wwatts2@bcps.org) 231 Tuesdays; 2:20 PM-3:20 PM Both (Virtual or In Person)

SPARC

Teacher Room Number Date(s)/Time(s) Platform

Anderson, W. (wanderson@bcps.org) SPARC (244) Tues, Weds, and Thurs; 2:15 PM-4:00 PM In Person

Thompson, O. (othompson@bcps.org) SPARC (244) Tues, Weds, and Thurs; 2:10 PM-4:10 PM In Person


